1
BERKELEY® MS Stainless Steel Series
4” Submersible Pumps — 10, 15, 20, 30 and 50 GPM
CB5625WS
Precision-
Precision-engineered,
high-quality, rugged Stainless
Steel Series Pumps deliver

BERKELEY® MS Stainless Steel Series
4” Submersible Pumps — 10, 15, 20, 30 and 50 GPM
2 CB5625WS
* Length and Weight are approximate.
** For 10 GPM, 15 GPM, and 20 GPM, discharge is 1-1/4" NPT.
*** For 30 GPM and 50 GPM discharge is 2" NPT.
noTE:  On 2 HP and larger – Pump, Motor, Control Box or Magnetic Starter must be ordered separately.
✝Check Valve not included on 5 HP, 7-1/2 HP and 10 HP models. Check valve not included on 50 GPM models.
TrimLineTM version maximum outside diameter 3-3/4". Standard version maximum outside diameter on all models is 3-7/8".
 orDErinG inForMATion
 Assembled Pump  Pump End  Motor  control Box
  Motor     catalog length Weight catalog length Weight catalog Weight catalog Weight
 GPM Type HP Stgs. PH Volt number inches* Pounds* number inches* Pounds* number Pounds* number Pounds*
   1/2 7 1 115 B10P4MS05121 22-3/4 27-1/2 l10P4cMGS 12-3/4 9 P42B0005A1 19
   1/2 7 1 230 B10P4MS05221 22-3/4 27-1/2 l10P4cMGS 12-3/4 9 P42B0005A2 19
  2 Wire 3/4 10 1 230 B10P4MS07221 25-3/4 30-1/2 l10P4DMGS 14-1/2 10 P42B0007A2 23
   1 13 1 230 B10P4MS10221 28-3/4 34-1/2 l10P4EMGS 16-1/2 10-3/4 P42B0010A2 25
   1-1/2 17 1 230 B10P4MS15221 34-3/4 41-1/2 l10P4FMGS 19-3/4 12-1/2 P42B0015A2 29
   1/2 7 1 115 B10P4MS05131 22-3/4 27-1/2 l10P4cMGS 12-3/4 9 P43B0005A1 19 SMc-ir0511 4
   1/2 7 1 230 B10P4MS05231 22-3/4 27-1/2 l10P4cMGS 12-3/4 9 P43B0005A2 18 SMc-cr0521 4
   3/4 10 1 230 B10P4MS07231 25-3/4 30-1/2 l10P4DMGS 14-1/2 10 P43B0007A2 21 SMc-cr0721 4
   1 13 1 230 B10P4MS10231 28-3/4 34-1/2 l10P4EMGS 16-1/2 10-3/4 P43B0010A2 23 SMc-cr1021 4
   1-1/2 17 1 230 B10P4MS15231 33-1/2 41-1/2 l10P4FMGS 19-3/4 12-1/2 P43B0015A2 27 SMc-cr1521 7
 10**  1-1/2 17 3 230    l10P4FMGS 19-3/4 12-1/2 P43B0015A3 23
   1-1/2 17 3 460    l10P4FMGS 19-3/4 12-1/2 P43B0015A4 23
  3 Wire 2 21 1 230    l10P4GMGS 22 13-3/4 P43B0020A2 31 SMc-cr2021 7
   2 21 3 230    l10P4GMGS 22 13-3/4 P43B0020A3 23
   2 21 3 460    l10P4GMGS 22 13-3/4 P43B0020A4 23
   3 29 1 230    l10P4GMGS 22 16-3/4 P43B0030A2 40 SMc-cr3021 8
   3 29 3 230    l10P4HMGS 28 16-3/4 P43B0030A3 32
   3 29 3 460    l10P4HMGS 28 16-3/4 P43B0030A4 32
   5 47 1 230    l10P4JMGS 43-1/2 25-1/2 P43B0050A2 70 SMc-cr5021 12
   5 47 3 230    l10P4JMGS 43-1/2 25-1/2 P43B0050A3 55
   5 47 3 460    l10P4JMGS 43-1/2 25-1/2 P43B0050A4 55
   1/2 5 1 115 B15P4MS05121 22-1/4 27 l15P4cMGS 12-1/4 9 P42B0005A1 19
   1/2 5 1 230 B15P4MS05221 22-1/4 27 l15P4cMGS 12-1/4 9 P42B0005A2 19
  2 Wire 3/4 7 1 230 B15P4MS07221 25-3/4 31 l15P4DMGS 14-1/2 10 P42B0007A2 23
   1 9 1 230 B15P4MS10221 29-1/4 35 l15P4EMGS 16-3/4 11 P42B0010A2 25

noTE:  On 2 HP and larger – Pump, Motor, Control Box or Magnetic Starter must be ordered separately.
✝Check Valve not included on 5 HP, 7-1/2 HP and 10 HP models. Check valve not included on 50 GPM models.
TrimLineTM version maximum outside diameter 3-3/4". Standard version maximum outside diameter on all models is 3-7/8".
 orDErinG inForMATion
 Assembled Pump  Pump End  Motor  control Box
  Motor     catalog length Weight catalog length Weight catalog Weight catalog Weight
 GPM Type HP Stgs. PH Volt number  inches*  Pounds* number  inches*  Pounds* number  Pounds* number  Pounds*
   3/4 5 1 230 B20P4MS07221 23-3/4 30 l20P4DMGS 12-1/2 8-1/2 P42B0007A2 23
  2 Wire 1 7 1 230 B20P4MS10221 27-1/4 34 l20P4EMGS 14-3/4 9-3/4 P42B0010A2 25
   1-1/2 9 1 230 B20P4MS15221 32 39 l20P4FMGS 16-3/4 10-3/4 P42B0015A2 29
   3/4 5 1 230 B20P4MS07231 23-3/4 30 l20P4DMGS 12-1/2 8-1/2 P43B0007A2 23 SMc-cr0721 5
   1 7 1 230 B20P4MS10231 27-1/4 34 l20P4EMGS 14-3/4 9-3/4 P43B0010A2 25 SMc-cr1021 5
   1-1/2 9 1 230 B20P4MS15231 30-1/2 39 l20P4FMGS 16-3/4 10-3/4 P43B0015A2 29 SMc-cr1521 7
   1-1/2 9 3 230    l20P4FMGS 16-3/4 10-3/4 P43B0015A3 23
   1-1/2 9 3 460    l20P4FMGS 16-3/4 10-3/4 P43B0015A4 23
   2 12 1 230    l20P4GMGS 20-1/4 12-1/2 P43B0020A2 31 SMc-cr2021 7
 20**  2 12 3 230    l20P4GMGS 20-1/4 12-1/2 P43B0020A3 32
   2 12 3 460    l20P4GMGS 20-1/4 12-1/2 P43B0020A4 32
  3 Wire 3 17 1 230    l20P4HMGS 25-3/4 15 P43B0030A2 40 SMc-cr3021 7
   3 17 3 230    l20P4HMGS 25-3/4 15 P43B0030A3 32
   3 17 3 460    l20P4HMGS 25-3/4 15 P43B0030A4 32
   5 28 1 230    l20P4JMGS 38 21 P43B0050A2 70 SMc-cr5021 8
   5 28 3 230    l20P4JMGS 38 21 P43B0050A3 55
   5 28 3 460    l20P4JMGS 38 21 P43B0050A4 55
   7-1/2 40 3 230    l20P4KMGS 53-3/4 30 P43B0075A3 70
   7-1/2 40 3 460    l20P4KMGS 53-3/4 30 P43B0075A4 70
   10 54 3 460    l20P4lMGS 71 41 P43B0100A4 78
   1 5 1 230 B30P4MS10221 26-1/2 35 l30P4EMGS 14 9-3/4 P42B0010A2 25
2 Wire
 1-1/2 6 1 230 B30P4MS15221 30-1/2 39 l30P4FMGS 15-1/4 10-3/4 P42B0015A2 29
   1 5 1 230 B30P4MS10231 26-1/2 35 l30P4EMGS 14 10 P43B0010A2 25 SMc-cr1021 5
   1-1/2 6 1 230 B30P4MS15231 29 39 l30P4FMGS 15-1/4 11 P43B0015A2 29 SMc-cr-1521 7
   1-1/2 6 3 230    l30P4FMGS 15-1/4 11 P43B0015A3 23
   1-1/2 6 3 460    l30P4FMGS 15-1/4 11 P43B0015A4 23
   2 8 1 230    l30P4GMGS 18-1/4 12 P43B0020A2 31 SMc-cr2021 7
   2 8 3 230    l30P4GMGS 18-1/4 12 P43B0020A3 23
 30***  2 8 3 460    l30P4GMGS 18-1/4 12 P43B0020A4 23
  3 Wire 3 12 1 230    l30P4HMGS 24 15 P43B0030A2 40 SMc-cr3021 7
   3 12 3 230    l30P4HMGS 24 15 P43B0030A3 32
   3 12 3 460    l30P4HMGS 24 15 P43B0030A4 32
   5 20 1 230    l30P4JMGS 35-3/4 20 P43B0050A2 70 SMc-cr5021 8
   5 20 3 230    l30P4JMGS 35-3/4 20 P43B0050A3 55
   5 20 3 460    l30P4JMGS 35-3/4 20 P43B0050A4 55
   7-1/2 28 3 230    l30P4KMGS 50 27 P43B0075A3 70
   7-1/2 28 3 460    l30P4KMGS 50 27 P43B0075A4 70
   10 38 3 460    l30P4lMGS 65-1/2 35 P43B0100A4 70
BERKELEY® MS Stainless Steel Series
4” Submersible Pumps — 10, 15, 20, 30 and 50 GPM
4 CB5625WS
 Pump End  Motor  control Box
  Motor     catalog length Weight catalog Weight catalog Weight
 GPM Type HP Stgs.  PH Volt number inches* Pounds* number Pounds* number Pounds*
 2 Wire 1-1/2  4 1 230 l50P4FMGS 15-1/4 10 P42B0015A2 29
  1-1/2  4 1 230 l50P4FMGS 15-1/4 10 P43B0015A2 27 SMc-cr1521  7
  1-1/2  4 3 230 l50P4FMGS 15-1/4 10 P43B0015A3 23
  1-1/2  4 3 460 l50P4FMGS 15-1/4 10 P43B0015A4 23
  2  6 1 230 l50P4GMGS 19-1/4 12 P43B0020A2 31 SMc-cr2021  7
  2  6 3 230 l50P4GMGS 19-1/4 12 P43B0020A3 27